applications
•	 Malls, retail complexes, industrial sites or any large
area lighting project where superior performance,
design flexibility, and value are a must
Specifications
•	 Lightweight, rugged, one-piece formed and
welded aluminum for smooth wall construction
and weatherproofing. Pre-drilled for arm mounting.

msv series
ordering information
ordering example: Msv-a4-p1k-v5p-f-5-db-rpa4
spaulding lighting	S heet # msv-spec2/12
flat glass convex glass
	A	  B	C	E  PA	 Weight
Flat	 15”	 21”	 N/A	  2.8 ft.2*	 68 lbs
	 381 mm	 533 mm	 	 0.35m2	 30.6 kg
convex	14 1/2”	 21” sq.	 12”	 2.4 ft.2	 63 lbs
	 368 mm	 533 mm	 374 mm	 0.2m2	 28.6 kg
NOTE: EPA and weight values do not include mounting arm
* With the 4” arm the EPA is 2.8ft 2.
A A
C
B B
Spider MOunt Yoke Mount
B
A C D
E
Arm Mount Yoke Mount Spider Mount
B
A C D
E
Arm Mount Yoke Mount Spider Mount	C	D	F   lat	E PA	 Weight
Spider	 	 33 11/16”	 36 1/2”	 0.5 ft.2	 9 lbs
	 	 856 mm	 928 mm	 0.15m2	 4.1 kg
Yoke	 35 3/16”	 	 33 11/16”	 1.6 ft.2	 11 lbs
	 894 mm	 	 856 mm	 0.49m2	 5.0kg
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
mount
A4 Arm mount
(includes 4” rigid
arm)
A1011 Arm mount
(includes 10” rigid
arm)
WB Wall bracket
(arm not required
or included)
WBA4 Wall bracket with
4” rigid arm
WBA10 Wall bracket with
10” rigid arm
0 No arm or wall
bracket (only order
without arm or wall
bracket when they
are ordered as an
accessory)
ST Spider mount
(2 3/8" tenon)
YT Yoke mount
(2 3/8" tenon)
series
MSV M-Pulsive
COLOR
DB Dark Bronze
(textured)
BL Black (textured)
WH White (textured)
GR Gray (textured)
PS Platinum Silver
(smooth)
RD Red (smooth)
(premium color)
FG Forest Green
(textured,
premium color)
CC Custom Color
(consult factory)
OPTIONS